PERSONAL

OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

JAPANESE SECTION

To be completed by persons of the Japanese race having property in any protected area. The proper administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION		
NAME: KONISHI (Kuni) Mrs. Kunizo	n alaman may , ceres comunica plan mass and the decimal and the second contract and the second contrac	***************************************
HOME ADDRESS: P.O. Box 10, Fort Moody, B.	C •	alan en
REGISTRATION NUMBER 13856 SEX: fe	male AGE:	45
OCCUPATION: housewife		Sala, Proprieta (Complete Proprieta Constructiva Construc
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what nampartnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.)	e and whether carried on by	
EMPLOYER: none		
MARRIED? yes	Paraghani Baranana and Andrea and	ga aylasa daga ar epinebalay a daga an en
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND: Kurizo		
ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:		
NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: all over 16		얼마나 지원들은 존재하는 맛이 있다면 얼마까지 얼룩한다면 다양을 살았다.
		1-
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN:		
AGE OF CHILDREN		and a facility of the second s
1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: None		
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS:	none	
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are)	pone	
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)	none	the office that are deviced as a displacement.
5. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregistered claims or		
6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state)	none	and the second second

7.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: none
	STATE IF ANY OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST:
	IF FARM LAND STATE CROPS SOWN
	T TAME LAND STATE ORDER SOWN
STA	TEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
1.	LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: P 0. Box 10, Port Moody, B. C.
2.	LANDLORD'S NAME AND ADDRESS: husband
3.	PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID: Done
4.	STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE:
5.	SUB-TENANTS, IF ANY (Give name, address, rent and to what date paid)
6.	IF FARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
STA	TEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:
1.	GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURE EQUIPMENT AND MACHINERY, STOCK IN TRADE AND PERSONAL EFFECTS
I	House: 4 beds, kitchen chairs, tables, kitchen utensils, le
Alexandra (1. day)	oilcloth, 2 dressers, stove, kitchenstove, g
B 0.0 4 4 Mar. O 4 7 Mar.	clothing, bed-sofa, 2 costs, etc.
Mary Services	1 radio battery set now incustody of R. C. M. P.
KARRANTOKENAN	HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS
2.	none
2.	none

RETURNED TO JAPAN S. S. MARINE ANGEL INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P. 31st MAY, 1946

- 10553 DATE_Dec. 2/43

Our File No. 10553	
Full Name KONISHI, Kumi (M. (Sux	ra. Kunizo)
(Sw	rname in Block Letters)
Registration No. 12856	Male - Female Age Sept. 13, 1896 (Check)
Former Address P.O. Box 10	Port Moody, B. C.
Date Evacuated Sept. 26/42	Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National (Check)
Present Address New Den	ver. B. C.
Warried - Single (Check)	Name of Wife
Name of Mother (SATO) Kichi Japan	Name of Husband Kunizo #14309 Name of Father KAN, Moichiro (Dec'd)
Names of Children under 16	
Requested by ECT	Registered with Custodian (Yes or No)
Aditional Information	

711 Stock Exchange Bldg. . 475 Howe Street, Vancouver, B.C. Oct. 11/46 Custodian of Enemy Property, Royal Bank Building. TREASURY DEPT. CLAIM \$ 230 Vancouver, B.C. Dear Sir: 10553 Re: KONISHI, Kuni Please note that the above has been repatriated to Japan. At the time of repatriation, the following transactions too place: Cash turned in - - - - - - N11 Draft Issued - - - - - - - 3 250.00 It will be seen that this Japanese is indebted to the Department on account of repatriation in the amount of \$ 250.00 . Therefore should you receive further funds on this account such funds should be turned into this office. It will be applied first to recoun the expenditure made and, second, if there is any surplus such surplus will be remitted to Japan for the account of the Japanese in question. Yours truly. stum vising Treasury Officer. FGC/EJ.

EVACUATION SECTION THE SEP 23 1943 DESTODIAN NELEASE PO File No. Non Denyor Boto Ans. Referred Intes. September 5, 1943. ceretary of state, acting to bie coperatty or Costolling Vancouver, E.C. KONTSHI, Kuni Folios Pagistration No. 12856 oby request you to release to me the under-noted property stored at Mad Road, Port Mooly, B.C. (Her own house). in proposed on of . . Spejoding and I relace you from any claim whatesover with respect to such property. Departmition of Property: 4-Aphle bex (Contents---kitchen ware.) 1 box --- 25" x 20" and 18" high (contents--kitchen sere) I glased beem pottery boul with inner grooved markings. Left on shelf. l gremaphone (large cabinet) All the records.

July 13, 1942 unter in Bestly-12 yours and overte a . . I agree to pay all charges as required by the British Columbia Security Commission. K.Konishi

Claimant Signs Nore

0-165-1

Vencouver, B.C. Sept. 21st, 1943.

Cuncitan of Alien Property, byal Bank Blog., Vancouver, B.C.

The Charles of the St.

Two copies of Release to you. Mrs. KONISHI tells our Supervisor she wishes the expense deducted from rentals of her properties at Port Moody and Burquitlam. Possibly you will need to have authority from her interned husband. Please advise. Unless charges are forthcoming, shipment from this out-of-the-way place not desired, unless it can be worked in withother plens. Possibly the tenant could bring the goods to the C.P.R. Station at Port Moody at small expense. On advice of this I will arrange to bill.

To the same of the contract of

The state of the s

Per C. Fisher, Transportation.

ST SWITTERSTAND

. MAY 28 1943
Te ho.

BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION.

CUSTODIAN RELEASE FORM

Address: New Denver, B.C/	Date: April 21, 1943
To: The Secretary of State, acting in I capacity as Custodian, Vancouver, I	B.C.
I, Kuni , Police	e Registration No. 12856
hereby request you to release to me the stored at Port Moody, B.C. (in ho	
in possession of Custodian	
and I release you from any claim whatsoe such property.	ever with respect to
Description of Property: 1 Singer Sewing Machine	of then 21/43
Original Address: Port Moody,	B. 0.
Date Evacuated to Vancouver: Jul	y 13, 1942
Date Evacuated to Present Address:	Nov. 19, 1948
Number in Family - 12 years and over	
Number in Family - 5 to 11 years old	
Number in Family - under 5	
Total Number in Family	없는 사람이 되면 하는 이 사람이 되었다면 하는 사람들은 전에 있어 있다면 하는데
I agree to pay all charges as required b Security Commission.	y the British Columbia
BRITISH COLUMBIA SECURITY COMMISSION	
Per: The wach.	K. Konlyhi laimant Signs Here

Mrs. Kunizo (Kuni) Konishi
P. O. Box 10, Port Moody, B. C.
Now at Hastings Park, Vancouver, B. C.

REG. NO. 12856

REVISED and more complete list of personal property.

Parlor:-	
Gramaphone	\$ 150.00
120 Records Radio (delivered to R. C. M	. P.) 120.00 68.00
2 Singer Sewing Machine School Books	Then to Kelyen 260.00
School Books from	Junear 27/8/43 70.00
Book Case	5.00
Sofa Bed	. 20.00
Stove	35,00
6 Chairs	9.00
3 Tables	15.00
Clock 2 Flower Vases	5.00 2.00
2 Ash Trays	5.00
2 Scissors	5.00
Abacus	2.00
Books	20.00
Table linen	30.00
Flower Pots	40.00
Slot Machine	150.00
	\$1,076.00
Kitchen Utensils	\$ 450.00
	<u> </u>
BATHROOM	
Sundries	\$ 13.00
FRONT BEDROOM	
Furniture etc.	\$1,200.00
BACK BEDROOM	
Furniture etc.	\$ 750.00
LOGGING TOOLS, CARPENTERS TOOLS	
GARDEN TOOLS	\$ 220.00
2 BICYCLES	\$ 81.00
	514°

June 11, 1942.

an

1. KONIShi

ADDITIONAL, REGISTRATION

KONISHI, Kuni (Mrs.) No. 1285 13876

Mrs. Kuni Kanishi and 3 children entered Hastings Park July 13th. Handed us key to her 4 roomed house at Port Moody, P. O. Box 10, Address Mud Road. She has locked the house and left the furniture and fixtures and desires it to remain in that condition. Not to be leased. Her husband Kunizo Konishi (P-1259) is interned at Petawawa. Ontario.

Leo. Is hy any